
Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 56745356

Data publicarii	06.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 318,40 RON - 318,40 RON

Descriere: 1 SET DIBLU +HOLSRUUB 8 SET 10 1.51 15.13 2.87 2 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 3 COMUTATOR ST BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 4 REDUCTIE 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 5 GARNITURI CAUCIUC BUC 2 0.21 0.42 0.08 6 Prelungitor 1.5m BUc 3 25.21 75.63 14.37 7 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 8 PRELUNGITOR 5M CU PROTECTIE BUC 1 58.74 58.74 11.16 9 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 10 Prelungitor 10M Buc 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 11 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 TRIPLU STECHER F.C.P. BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60
